D: Pink Catty

@,qaaucm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Thursday, 2/12/26 ISy
I .
;«g 5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results 12+ ties will advance.
217 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1-2 Estevez Clay Johnson ETJones 221 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Perrin, TX Dallas, TX
D: Sigourney Rey
1-2 Price Tagg Morgan Cromer Reagan Glenn 221 $0.00
S: Hashtags Templeton, CA Paso Robles, CA
D: Wood U N Me Baby
3 Little Jocey Tosten Peterson Theresa Lungwitz 220.5 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Scottsdale, AZ Scottsdale, AZ
D: Little Lacey
4-5 Peppered Bya Playgun James Payne Kathleen Moore 219 $0.00
S: Playgun Overbrook, OK Madill, OK
D: Cherry Peppers
4-5 Reychel Royce Clay Johnson JT Neal, lll 219 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Perrin, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Smart Nu Annie
6 Pinkalicious Andrew Nave William E Riddle , Jr. 218.5 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Everett, PA Port Deposit, MD
D: Miss Play Rey
7-9 Trndsttr Tarin Rice John & Barbara Gaughan 218 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Poolville, TX Las Vegas, NV
D: Cat Mist
7-9 Bobbcat Cass Tatum Vp Cutting Horses LLC 218 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Overbrook, OK Houston, TX
D: Bobs Smart Rey
7-9 Nicole L G Clay Johnson Buck Creek Quarter Horses LLC 218 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Perrin, TX Nemo, TX
D: Betz
10 Ms Kittys Metallic Morgan Cromer Liana Erenberg 217.5 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Templeton, CA Santa Ynez, CA
D: Moms Kitty Kitty
11-12  Renegades And Roses Lloyd Dennis Cox Kathleen Moore 217 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Marietta, OK Madill, OK
D: Arc Some Time Ago
11-12  Cr Abras Tuff Rowdy Larson Nick Meagher 217 $0.00
S: Woody Be Tuff Overbrook, OK Antonita, CO
D: Sweet Metallic
Requires: 217 to advance.
13-15  Breykin Bad Beau Galyean Fults Ranch Ltd 216.5 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Fort Worth, TX Aledo, TX
D: Sweet Abra
13-15  Voodoo Toy Lloyd Dennis Cox Kathleen Moore 216.5 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Marietta, OK Madill, OK
D: My Other Toys A Car
13-15  Smooth Catty Rodrigo Taboga Gustavo Zanini Sverzut 216.5 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Cresson, TX Cresson, TX
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_ @,qmucm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Horse

Smart Stevie Chic
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Smart Crackin Chic

Reyl Shady
S: Dual Rey
D: Cancan Kitty

Metallic Mat Dillon
S: Playtonium
D: Tag My Cd

A Lil Bit A Rebel
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Rr Lil Boomer Cat

Oooh La La
S: Rollz Royce
D: A Little Loopsie

Slinginsann
S: Sannman
D: Lil Rey Of Hope As

Fino Vino
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Peptos Opus Cat

Sweet Lil Juniebob
S: Sweet Lil Pepto
D: Junie Bob Jones

Jazlyn
S: Hashtags
D: Mk Cats Kitty

Stevie Magic
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Reeds Instant Magic

Stratocazter
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Alice Get Your Guns

Smooth Bad
S: Badboonarising
D: Holly Is Smooth

Wild And Blu
S: Metallic Cat
D: Blu Velvet

Bruce Almightee
S: Badboonarising
D: Cattys Hope

Miss Phantom Cat
S: Rollz Royce
D: A Little Wild Cat

Rider

Tosten Peterson
Scottsdale, AZ

Rodrigo Taboga
Cresson, TX

Ryan Moore
Fordland, MO

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Rodrigo Taboga
Cresson, TX

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Lloyd Dennis Cox
Marietta, OK

Thursday, 2/12/26

12+ ties will advance.

217 required to advance.

Owner

Reimel Creek Ranch LLC
Cave Creek, AZ

Celena Basadre
Harrison, TN

Paul Higginbottom
Ash Flat, AR

Matthew Anderson
Sturgeon County, AB

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Chase Lackey
Burlington, NC

Joao Ferraz De Almeida Prado
Sao Paulo, SP

Mark Daley
Fort Macleod, AB

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Nick Meagher
Antonita, CO

Reagan Glenn
Paso Robles, CA

Dana Russell
Morgan, UT

Alan D Crawford
Van, TX

Jody Galyean
Marietta, OK

Score
216

2155

215

215

215

214.5

214

213.5

213

213

213

212

212

210

210

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Horse

Tagmykitty
S: Hashtags
D: Dual Smart Kitty

Metallic Pepta
S: Metallic Cat
D: Peptacular

Covered In Cat
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: Gumps Playful Cat

Catalac Cassanova
S: Metallic Cat
D: Bobs Smart Rey

Hottish Link
S: Hottish
D: Dooney Boonsmal

Just Once
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Stole A Kiss

Sweet Rollz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Metallilac

Curtain Call
S: Playgun
D: Look The Look

Shoot Em Straight
S: Pg Heavily Armed
D: Cherry Peppers

Deere John
S: Dual Reyish
D: Dees Cats Meow

Mr Misteryish
S: Hottish
D: Miss Stylish Katz

Mustanng Sally
S: High Brow Cat
D: The Doctress Orders

Rock N Rollzz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Too Highbrow

Cast Mia Spell
S: Woody Be Tuff
D: Ahh Momma Mia

Justa Good Old Boy
S: Metallic Cat
D: Bobs Smart Rey

Rider

Clay Johnson
Perrin, TX

Bruce Turnbull
Scottsdale, AZ

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Jonathan Rogers
Millsap, TX

Lloyd Dennis Cox
Marietta, OK

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Justin Chalmers
Wichita Falls, TX

Bruce Turnbull
Scottsdale, AZ

Ryan Moore
Fordland, MO

Rodrigo Taboga
Cresson, TX

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Russell K Elrod
Graham, TX

Brandon Dufurrena
Marietta, OK

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Thursday, 2/12/26

12+ ties will advance.
217 required to advance.

Owner

Buck Creek Quarter Horses LLC

Nemo, TX

Thomas M Turnbull
Steamboat Springs, CO

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Ironrock Ranch LLC
Millsap, TX

Sherman Livestock & Land

Yelm, WA

Margot Hazell Inc
Denton, TX

Jude Dubois
Weatherford, TX

Thomas M Turnbull
Steamboat Springs, CO

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Duane Larre
St Walburg, SK

Broke Spur LLC
Paradise, TX

Alan Steen
Moran, TX

Trey Fricke
Dallas, TX

Todd Hinton Carpenter

Natchez, MS

Ct Cutting Horses LLC
Overbrook, OK

Score
210

207

207

206

198

190

180

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place Horse

38-47  Rollin On Dubz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Metallic Memory

38-47  Once A Peptolena
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Cats Peptolena

_ @qwc&i 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
;«g' 5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Rider

Steve Michael Oehlhof
Aledo, TX

Clay Johnson
Perrin, TX

Thursday, 2/12/26

12+ ties will advance.
217 required to advance.

Owner

Equine Global Investment Corp
Aledo, TX

Tye Baca
Vega, TX

E
Score Payout
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
Total Payout $0.00

2/12/26 4:44pm | Page 4 / 4



