



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Thursday, 2/12/26



12+ ties will advance.

217 required to advance.

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1-2	Estevez S: Stevie Rey Von D: Sigourney Rey	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	E T Jones Dallas, TX	221	\$0.00
1-2	Price Tagg S: Hashtags D: Wood U N Me Baby	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	221	\$0.00
3	Little Jocey S: Metallic Rebel D: Little Lacey	Tosten Peterson Scottsdale, AZ	Theresa Lungwitz Scottsdale, AZ	220.5	\$0.00
4-5	Peppered Bya Playgun S: Playgun D: Cherry Peppers	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	219	\$0.00
4-5	Reychel Royce S: Rollz Royce D: Smart Nu Annie	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	J T Neal , III Weatherford, TX	219	\$0.00
6	Pinkalicious S: Metallic Rebel D: Miss Play Rey	Andrew Nave Everett, PA	William E Riddle , Jr. Port Deposit, MD	218.5	\$0.00
7-9	Trndstr S: Reyzin The Cash D: Cat Mist	Tarin Rice Poolville, TX	John & Barbara Gaughan Las Vegas, NV	218	\$0.00
7-9	Bobbcatt S: Metallic Cat D: Bobs Smart Rey	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	218	\$0.00
7-9	Nicole L G S: Reyzin The Cash D: Betz	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Buck Creek Quarter Horses LLC Nemo, TX	218	\$0.00
10	Ms Kittys Metallic S: Metallic Cat D: Moms Kitty Kitty	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Liana Erenberg Santa Ynez, CA	217.5	\$0.00
11-12	Renegades And Roses S: Stevie Rey Von D: Arc Some Time Ago	Lloyd Dennis Cox Marietta, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	217	\$0.00
11-12	Cr Abras Tuff S: Woody Be Tuff D: Sweet Metallic	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Nick Meagher Antonita, CO	217	\$0.00

Requires: 217 to advance.

13-15	Breykin Bad S: Stevie Rey Von D: Sweet Abra	Beau Galyean Fort Worth, TX	Fults Ranch Ltd Aledo, TX	216.5	\$0.00
13-15	Voodoo Toy S: Stevie Rey Von D: My Other Toys A Car	Lloyd Dennis Cox Marietta, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	216.5	\$0.00
13-15	Smooth Catty S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Pink Catty	Rodrigo Taboga Cresson, TX	Gustavo Zanini Sverzut Cresson, TX	216.5	\$0.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Thursday, 2/12/26



12+ ties will advance.

217 required to advance.

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	Smart Stevie Chic S: Stevie Rey Von D: Smart Crackin Chic	Tosten Peterson Scottsdale, AZ	Reimel Creek Ranch LLC Cave Creek, AZ	216	\$0.00
17	Reyl Shady S: Dual Rey D: Cancan Kitty	Rodrigo Taboga Cresson, TX	Celena Basadre Harrison, TN	215.5	\$0.00
18-20	Metallic Mat Dillon S: Playtonium D: Tag My Cd	Ryan Moore Fordland, MO	Paul Higginbottom Ash Flat, AR	215	\$0.00
18-20	A Lil Bit A Rebel S: Metallic Rebel D: Rr Lil Boomer Cat	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Matthew Anderson Sturgeon County, AB	215	\$0.00
18-20	Oooh La La S: Rollz Royce D: A Little Loopsie	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	215	\$0.00
21	Slinginsann S: Sannman D: Lil Rey Of Hope As	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Chase Lackey Burlington, NC	214.5	\$0.00
22	Fino Vino S: Stevie Rey Von D: Peptos Opus Cat	Rodrigo Taboga Cresson, TX	Joao Ferraz De Almeida Prado Sao Paulo, SP	214	\$0.00
23	Sweet Lil Juniebob S: Sweet Lil Pepto D: Junie Bob Jones	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Mark Daley Fort Macleod, AB	213.5	\$0.00
24-26	Jazlyn S: Hashtags D: Mk Cats Kitty	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	213	\$0.00
24-26	Stevie Magic S: Stevie Rey Von D: Reeds Instant Magic	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	213	\$0.00
24-26	Stratocazter S: Stevie Rey Von D: Alice Get Your Guns	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Nick Meagher Antonita, CO	213	\$0.00
27-28	Smooth Bad S: Badboonarising D: Holly Is Smooth	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	212	\$0.00
27-28	Wild And Blu S: Metallic Cat D: Blu Velvet	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Dana Russell Morgan, UT	212	\$0.00
29-31	Bruce Almightyee S: Badboonarising D: Cattys Hope	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Alan D Crawford Van, TX	210	\$0.00
29-31	Miss Phantom Cat S: Rollz Royce D: A Little Wild Cat	Lloyd Dennis Cox Marietta, OK	Jody Galyean Marietta, OK	210	\$0.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Thursday, 2/12/26



12+ ties will advance.

217 required to advance.

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
29-31	Tagmykitty S: Hashtags D: Dual Smart Kitty	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Buck Creek Quarter Horses LLC Nemo, TX	210	\$0.00
32-33	Metallic Pepta S: Metallic Cat D: Peptacular	Bruce Turnbull Scottsdale, AZ	Thomas M Turnbull Steamboat Springs, CO	207	\$0.00
32-33	Covered In Cat S: Cr Gotcha Covered D: Gumps Playful Cat	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	207	\$0.00
34	Catalac Cassanova S: Metallic Cat D: Bobs Smart Rey	Jonathan Rogers Millsap, TX	Ironrock Ranch LLC Millsap, TX	206	\$0.00
35	Hottish Link S: Hottish D: Dooney Boonsmal	Lloyd Dennis Cox Marietta, OK	Sherman Livestock & Land Yelm, WA	198	\$0.00
36	Just Once S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Stole A Kiss	Kody Dane Porterfield Weatherford, TX	Margot Hazell Inc Denton, TX	190	\$0.00
37	Sweet Rollz S: Rollz Royce D: Metallilac	Justin Chalmers Wichita Falls, TX	Jude Dubois Weatherford, TX	180	\$0.00
38-47	Curtain Call S: Playgun D: Look The Look	Bruce Turnbull Scottsdale, AZ	Thomas M Turnbull Steamboat Springs, CO	0	\$0.00
38-47	Shoot Em Straight S: Pg Heavily Armed D: Cherry Peppers	Ryan Moore Fordland, MO	David Krebbs Reeds Spring, MO	0	\$0.00
38-47	Deere John S: Dual Reyish D: Dees Cats Meow	Rodrigo Taboga Cresson, TX	Duane Larre St Walburg, SK	0	\$0.00
38-47	Mr Mysteryish S: Hottish D: Miss Stylish Katz	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Broke Spur LLC Paradise, TX	0	\$0.00
38-47	Mustanng Sally S: High Brow Cat D: The Doctress Orders	Russell K Elrod Graham, TX	Alan Steen Moran, TX	0	\$0.00
38-47	Rock N Rollzz S: Rollz Royce D: Too Highbrow	Brandon Dufurrena Marietta, OK	Trey Fricke Dallas, TX	0	\$0.00
38-47	Cast Mia Spell S: Woody Be Tuff D: Ahh Momma Mia	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Todd Hinton Carpenter Natchez, MS	0	\$0.00
38-47	Justa Good Old Boy S: Metallic Cat D: Bobs Smart Rey	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ct Cutting Horses LLC Overbrook, OK	0	\$0.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Thursday, 2/12/26



12+ ties will advance.

217 required to advance.

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
38-47	Rollin On Dubz S: Rollz Royce D: Metallic Memory	Steve Michael Oehlhof Aledo, TX	Equine Global Investment Corp Aledo, TX	0	\$0.00
38-47	Once A Peptolena S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Cats Peptolena	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Tye Baca Vega, TX	0	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$0.00